Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
9524 Lubec St
Downey, CA 90240

Event date Saturday, May 11th

Delivery: FRIDAY OR SATURDAY

Pick Up TBD
Description
General
Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash
aq_ ,_i’

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Napkin, Champagne
Dinner Plate, Priscilla Mix

Melodia Water Goblet, Amber

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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ORDER #005066

MARCELA LUNA
CONNIE

Order Date: May 9, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $275.00
12 $15.00
12 $2.75
12 $2.00
12 $2.95
1 $55.00
1 $75.00
1 $75.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$275.00

$180.00

$33.00
$24.00

$35.40

$55.00
$75.00

§75.00

$547.40
$205.00
$57.23
($0.00)
$809.63
($0.00)
$809.63
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