

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005066

MARCELA LUNA CONNIE

Order Date: May 9, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 9524 Lubec St Downey, CA 90240

Event date Saturday, May 11th

Delivery: FRIDAY OR SATURDAY Pick Up TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	12	\$15.00	Т	\$180.00
	Napkin, Champagne	12	\$2.75	Т	\$33.00
	Dinner Plate, Priscilla Mix	12	\$2.00	Т	\$24.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Amber	12	\$2.95	Т	\$35.40
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$75.00		\$75.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$547.40
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$205.00
Taxes :	\$57.23
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$809.63
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$809.63